Dawg Pound 2018-2019 Competition Show Schedule
*Dates that are in bold are required*  All other dates are worth extra credit
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Monday, August 13: 6-9 PM Rehearsal
Tuesday, September 4: 7-8 PM Rehearsal
Monday, September 10: 6-9 PM All Choir Dress Rehearsal @ East MS
Thursday, September 13: 6:15 & 8 PM Fall Concerts @ East MS
Monday, October 8: 6-9 PM Rehearsal
Monday, October 29: 7-8 PM Rehearsal
Monday, November 5: 7-8 PM Rehearsal
Monday, November 12: 7-8 PM Rehearsal
Monday, November 19: 7-8 PM Rehearsal
Thursday, December 6: 6-9 PM All Choir Dress Rehearsal @ East MS
Friday, December 7: 6:15 & 8 PM Winter Concerts @ East MS
Monday, December 17: 6-9 PM Rehearsal
Monday, January 14: 6-9 PM Rehearsal 
Moday, January 21: 3-6 PM Rehearsal
Monday, January 28: 6-9 PM Rehearsal
Monday, February 4: 6-9 PM Rehearsal
Wednesday, February 6: 6-9 PM Rehearsal w/ band @ East MS
Friday, February 8: Cabaret Concert 7 PM @ East MS
Saturday, February 8: Competition @ Pike HS
Thursday, March 21: Spring Concert 7 PM @ Connection Pointe
Thursday, May 23: Finale Concert 7 PM @ Connection Pointe
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